

## **For Immediate Release**

Contact Information:
Connie Ciarico
Prentice Wealth Management, LLC
(585) 218-0001
cciarico@prenticewealth.com

## Prentice Wealth Management, LLC Celebrates its Tenth Anniversary

**Rochester, NY- April 18, 2018**: Prentice Wealth Management, LLC has reached a significant milestone, completing its tenth year in business in February, 2018. It all began in 2008 with two foundational staff that are still part of the team and has evolved into a Registered Investment Advisory firm employing seven talented individuals working in collaboration to deliver a world class wealth management experience.

All of us at PWM are humbled by the loyal patronage demonstrated by our clients. Our business is driven by their advocacy and we could not have reached this milestone without such ardent support. Our brand has been built by serving one client at a time as we focus exclusively on their needs, not on actively soliciting new clientele. Additionally, we thank our business and community associates that have provided extended professional counsel over the years.

While proud of the achievements of the last ten years, we will not rest and are continuously looking to enhance our service model and elevate the client experience. We encourage you to visit our website at: <a href="http://www.prenticewealth.com/tenth-anniversary/">http://www.prenticewealth.com/tenth-anniversary/</a> to learn more.

## **About Prentice Wealth Management**

Prentice Wealth Management, LLC is a financial planning firm, located in the prestigious Linden Oaks office complex in Rochester, NY. Established in 2008, PWM was founded to address client needs with world class solutions in an un-biased, non-proprietary environment.

Securities offered through Cadaret, Grant & Co. Inc. member FINRA/SIPC. Advisory services offered through Prentice Wealth Management, LLC, an SEC Registered Investment Advisor. Prentice Wealth Management, LLC and Cadaret, Grant & Co. Inc. are separate entities.